A MESSAGE FROM UWLC BOARD CHAIR

LINDSEY HUFFMAN



United Way of Lincoln County collaborates and funds local nonprofits, and we are the bridge that connects people, resources, and ideas in our community. We focus on the building blocks for a good life by addressing the most pressing needs that impact areas of education, financial stability, and health. We inspire bold goals, bring together broad coalitions, and make game-changing choices to accelerate progress in Lincoln County.

United Way brings together local businesses, government, and community-based nonprofits to

solve problems in a holistic and sustainable manner. We believe that everyone has a role in building a better future for all. Achieving these goals isn't possible without you! Your ongoing support of United Way and active involvement are creating a stronger and more united community.

Our mission relies on community involvement from people just like you! For example, our volunteer allocations committee allocates funding received during the campaign. They study funding requests to determine where dollars can make the greatest impact in our community. Our Board of Directors is a local board consisting of people from a diverse industrial, occupation, and demographic base. They, as well as all of our committee and community members, have a vested interest in making Lincoln County a better place for all of us to live.

As we continue our journey to a stronger community, we are honored that you have chosen to join United Way of Lincoln County as a donor, volunteer, and friend. We are excited for the future opportunities we have as a community to come together and advance the common good!

UNITED we light the way!